
#700 SIS CROWN PUNCH

34

('¿j ¿ 159 Industrial Parkway, Burlington, Vermont 05401 PO. Box 929, Burlington, Vermont 05402

Un 1909001
(800) 772-2126 Fax (802) 862-4822 . Visit our website at: http://www.Edluncico.com 03102

Continued on page 35

PART #
LIST

PRICE UlM DESCRIPTION

A720 152.00 EA. ASSY, #10 GUARD RING (SPECIFY OTHER CAN SIZE - SEE PAGE 37)
A748S 85.00 EA. ASSY, S/S GEAR & SHAFT (G029, K003, FR031, S115)

A750 326.50 EA. WELDMENT, FRAME (INCLUDES F052[4J, R046[4])

A751 276.00 EA. WELDMENT, #610T/#700T BASE (INCLUDES F052[4],R046[4J)
A752 565.00 EA. WELDMENT, #610/#700T VERTICAL

A753 36.50 EA. ASSY, RAM PLATE & WELD PIN
A754 32.50 EA. WELDMENT, COVER

A756 256.00 EA. ASSY, #10 KNIFE (SPECIFY OTHER CAN SIZE)
A757 124.00 EA. ASSY, S/S LEVER ARM (B142[2), H006, L027,NO32[2], S034[2],

SO45, W021)

A761 425.00 EA. ASSY, S/S HEAD (A753,B035[2], BOSS, G011, K003, NO20, P016[2],
P146, P147, P148, R031, RO61C, R062, S036[4], SO40[4], SO44,
SO46[2], Sus, 51 19[3], S135[4], W020[4])

A761 1 20.00 EA. PLATE, S/S LEFT GEAR W/B035
A7612 20.00 EA. PLATE, S/S RIGHT GEAR W/B035
A046 5.00 EA. ADAPTOR, BLADE CLIP (OLD STYLE CONVERSION)
BOSS 7.50 EA. BEARING, FLANGE FF1014
B136R 14.50 EA. BUSHING, #700 RAM PLATE SHIELD
B141 60.00 EA. BLOCK, S/S SPACING & ADJUSTING
B142 17.00 EA. BRACKET, S/S HANDLE
C084 14.75 EA. CLIP, #10 BLADE (SPECIFY OTHER CAN SIZE)
F003 8.00 EA. FASTENER, SOUTHCO
F052 4.00 EA. FEET, #610/#700
G029 41.00 EA. GEAR, S/S
H006 23.00 EA. HANDLE, S/S
K003 1.00 EA. KEY, #9 WOODRUFF
L027 61.00 EA. LEVER, S/S ARM
NO20 .50 EA. NUT, 5/5 10-32 HEX
NO32 .50 EA. NUT, S/S 1/4-20 NYLOCK
P016 3.00 EA. PIN, KNOCKOUT
PO42 1.00 EA. PIN, WELD
P146 12.00 EA. PLATE, BRASS SPACER
R031 7.00 EA. RING, #700 RETAINING S/S WALS1 00-75H
R046 .50 EA. RIVET, SB 5-6
RO61C 154.00 EA. RAM, S/S W/CLIP SLOT
R062 3.00 EA. RETAINER, S/S LEVER ARM
S026 2.00 EA. SCREW, 5/S 1/2-13 X 1 HEX
S033 2.00 EA. SCREW, 5/5 1/2-13 X 3/4 HEX
S034 .50 EA. SCREW, 5/5 1/2-20 X 1 HEX
S036 .50 EA. SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1/2 S/S HEX HEAD
SO40 .50 EA. SCREW, S/S 10-32 X 1-1/4 HEX
SO44 .50 EA. SCREW, S/S 10-32 X 1/4 HEX
SO45 .50 EA. SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2 HEX
SO49-12 4.00 PKG. SCREWS, 10-32 X 3/8 S/S HEX HEAD, 12 PACK

PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor

http://www.cvisiontech.com/


35

1509001EdF! J
c 159 Industrial Parkway, Burlington, Vermont 05401 P.O. Box 929, Burlington, Vermont 05402'' (800) 772-2126 Fax (802) 862-4822 Visit our website at: http://www.Edlundco.com 03/02

#700 SIS CROWN PUNCH
Continued from page 34

LIST
PART ii PRICE UlM DESCRIPTION

5068-12. 6.00 PKG. SCREWS, 10-32 X 1/4 s/s RHM, 12 PACK
5115 33.50 EA. SHAFT, S/S GEAR
5119 .50 EA. SPACER, SHAFT
S135 .50 EA. SPACER, NYLON
S142 5.00 EA. SHIM, #700 SPACER BLOCK
W020 .50 EA. WASHER, S/S 1/4" LOCK
W021 .50 EA. WASHER, S/S #10 LOCK
W024 .50 EA. WASHER, 5/5 1/2" LOCK
W029 2.00 EA. WASHER, 12 GA. MOUNTING
W030 2.00 EA. WASHER, ARM

PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor

http://www.cvisiontech.com/


#700 SIS CROWN PUNCH

36

fdIundi 159 Industrial Parkway, Burlington, Vermont 05401 P.O. Box 929, Burlington, Vermont 05402

(800) 772-2126 Fax (802) 862-4822 Visit our websito at http://www.Edlundco.com 03102
PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor

http://www.cvisiontech.com/

